Details of Claim Received Details of Claim Admitted
Amount A:":::' Amount
; received | Amount | Whether | Amount of | of claim
$No Name of Creditors Date of Receipt | Amount Claimed Amount of Claim Admitted | N2 |0 | covered by| Related | contingent | Mutual [ Amountofclaim | © o ) pemarks, if any

Claim ) " dues, | notadmitted e

Security | guarantee | Party claim verificat
Interest that may on

be setoff
1 Sakshi Fincap Private Limited 08/04/2022 8,10,39,514.03 8,10,39,514.03 |Secured NA NA NA NA NA - NA
2 Sakshi Fincap Private Limited 08/04/2022 8,82,72,788.55 8,82,72,788.55 |Secured NA NA NA NA NA - NA
3 Sakshi Fincap Private Limited 08/04/2022 29,17,04,912.28 29,17,04,912.28 |Secured NA NA NA NA NA - NA
4 Sakshi Fincap Private Limited 08/04/2022 1,11,00,43,577.74 1,11,00,43,577.74 | Secured NA NA NA NA NA - NA
5 Sakshi Fincap Private Limited 08/04/2022 97,45,93,265.92 97,45,93,265.92 | Secured NA NA NA NA NA - NA
3 Boulder Builders Private Limited 08/04/2022 2,03,45,332.23 2,03,45,332.23 |Secured NA NA NA NA NA - NA
Total 2,56,59,99,390.75 2,56,59,99,390.75




Details of Claims on hold/ not admitted

Details of Claim Received Details of Claim Admitted
Amount A""‘“‘"‘ Amount
" ofany ]
s.No Name of Creditors . . Amount of Claim | Nature of | eccived | Amount | Whether | Amountof | |y | amountof claimnot | ©F 2™ .
Date of Receipt Amount Claimed N N by covered by | Related | contingent N under |Remarks, if any
Admitted Claim ] ° dues, admitted naer
Security | guarantee | Party claim verificati
Interest that may on
be setoff
Sakshi Fincap Private Limited Clerification sought
1 08/04/2022 86,00,89,023.28 0 NA NA NA NA NA 86,00,89023.28 | NA
Clerification sought
2 Shahi Realtech Private Limited 08/04/2022 1,58,92,29,884.00 0 NA NA NA NA NA 1558,92,20884.00 | NA
Total 2,44,93,18,907.28 2,44,93,18,907.28




